
Abdul Aziz, Roslina University Malaya leenaziz71@gmail.com FAKULTI BAHASA DAN LINGUISTIK KUALA LUMPUR

Abdullah, Shazila Universiti Teknologi Mara shazi514@perak.uitm.edu.my 17-08-02 Elaeis 2 Condominium Shah Alam

Akiyama, Shinichi Tokyo University of Foreign Studies akiyamas@vivid.ocn.ne.jp 84-1-305 Miyazaki, Miyamae-ku Kanagawa

Al-Osaimi, Saleh Imam University salehosaimi@yahoo.com 3425 Uint 1 Saudi Arabia

Anthony, Laurence Waseda University antwebid@gmail.com Okubo 3-4-1, Shinjuku-ku Tokyo

Back, Juhyun Kyungpook National University juhyunback2008@gmail.com Sankyuk-Dong 1370, Puk-Gu Daegu. South Korea

Barlow, Michael University of Auckland mi.barlow@auckland.ac.nz 14a Symonds Street Auckland

Basturkmen, Helen University of Auckland h.basturkmen@auckland.ac.nz 14a Symonds Street Auckland

Bednarek, Monika University of Sydney Monika.Bednarek@usyd.edu.au Transient F12 Sydney

Berber Sardinha, Tony Sao Paulo Catholic University tony@corpuslg.org R. Paracatu 357 apt 112 Sao Paulo

Boyce, Mary University of Hawai'i at Mānoa mboyce@hawaii.edu 3029 Lowrey Avenue Honolulu

Brezina, Vaclav University of Auckland v.brezina@auckland.ac.nz 6M Kelly Street Mt Eden, Auckland

Bright, Colleen University of Auckland c.bright@auckland.ac.nz 14a Symonds Street Auckland

Burow, Karsten University Münster / GH Minden emailto@karstenburow.de Sonneneck 11 Minden

Calude, Andreea University of Reading a.s.calude@reading.ac.uk Philip Lyle Building, Level 4 Reading

Cassidy, Steve Macquarie University steve.cassidy@mq.edu.au Dept of Computing SYDNEY

Chen, Wallace Monterey Institute of International 

Studies

wallace.chen@miis.edu 460 Pierce Street Monterey

Chen, Hao Jan National Taiwan Normal University hjchen@ntnu.edu.tw 162, Section one, Ho-Ping East Rd. Taipei

Choi, Incheol Kyungpook National University incheol@knu.ac.kr 80 Daehak-ro Buk-gu, Daegu

Collins, Peter University of New South Wales p.collins@unsw.edu.au School of Languages and Linguistics Sydney

Conrad, Susan Portland State University conrads@pdx.edu PO Box 751 Portland

Coxhead, Averil Vic, University of Wellington averil.coxhead@vuw.ac.nz Kelburn Campus Wellington

Crezee, Ineke Auckland University of Technology icrezee@aut.ac.nz School of Languages D-71 Auckland CBD

Dash, Niladri Indian Statistical Institute ns_dash@yahoo.com 203, Barrackpore Trunk Road Kolkata

Demeter, Gusztav Case Western Reserve University gusztav.demeter@case.edu 11112 Bellflower Rd Cleveland

Doi, Kosuke Tokyo University of Foreign Studies ksk-doi@hotmail.co.jp 2-24-2-C, Tobitakyu, Chofu-shi Tokyo

Doyle, Paul English Language Institute of 

Singapore

paul_grahame_doyle@moe.gov.sg 2 Malan Road Singapore

Esteves da Rocha, Marco Universidade Federal de Santa 

Catarina

marcor@cce.ufsc.br Shen Hua Lu, 789hào, D dasha, 1212 Hangzhou

Facchinetti, Roberta University of Verona roberta.facchinetti@univr.it Palazzo di Lingue Verona

Gaskell, Delian HKUST/University of Birmingham dgaskell@cuhk.edu.hk 2/F 125 Mau Po Village, Sai Kung, 

Hong Kong

Sai Kung

Grant, Lynn AUT University lgrant@aut.ac.nz Private Bag 92006 Auckland

Haugh, Michael Griffith University m.haugh@griffith.edu.au School of Languages and Linguistics Nathan

HE, ANPING South China Normal University heanping@hotmail.com South China Normal 

University,Shipai, Guangzhou

Shipai, Guangzhou,China

Hsieh, Miao-Ling National Taiwan Normal University mlhsieh@ntnu.edu.tw No. 162, Section 1 Taipei

Huang, Zeping The Chinese University of Hong Kong huangzeping@gmail.com English Department, the Chinese 

University of HK

Shatin, N.T. Hong Kong

Isahara, Hitoshi Toyohashi University of Technology isahara@tut.jp Information and Media Center Toyohashi

Jung, CK Yonsei University corpuslab@yonsei.ac.kr 306-1 Widang Hall 50 Yonsei-ro, Seoul

KANETA, Taku Tokyo University of Foreign Studies kaneta.taku.end@tufs.ac.jp 315, College Garen Tokyo

Kang, Heng-ming GIL, National Chengchi University 99555008@nccu.edu.tw NO.64,Sec.2,ZhiNan Rd.,Wenshan 

District

Taipei City, Taiwan (ROC)

Kano, Makimi Kyoto Sangyo Universityy makimik@cc.kyoto-su.ac.jp Motoyama Kamigamo Kita-ku

Kennedy, Graeme Victoria University of Wellington graeme.kennedy@vuw.ac.nz PO 600 Kelburn

Kikuchi, Atsuko Kansai University akikuchi@kansai-u.ac.jp 3-3-35 Yamate-cho Suita-shi
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Kilgarriff, Adam Lexical Computing Ltd adam@lexmasterclass.com 71 Freshfield Road Brighton

Kitao, Kathleen Doshisha Women's College kkitao217@yahoo.com 32-1-214 Kawahara Kitaguchi Kyotanabe

Kitao, Kenji Doshisha University kkitao@mail.doshisha.ac.jp 32-1-214 Kawahara Kitaguchi Kyotanabe

Kodchasan, Jakkaphanu Thaksin University ausnus2@yahoo.com 140 kanjanawanit Kaoroopchang Muang

Kovar, Vojtech Masaryk University xkovar3@fi.muni.cz Botanicka 68a Brno

Kwary, Deny Airlangga University deny_ak@yahoo.com Manukan Peni A4/34 Surabaya

Kwong, Oi Yee City University of Hong Kong Olivia.Kwong@cityu.edu.hk Dept. of CTL, City University of Hong 

Kong

Hong Kong

Lai, Shu-Li National Taipei College of Business shulilai@gmail.com Fl. 4, No. 176, Sec. 2, Fuxing S. Rd. Taipei

Lee, Dong Ju Korea National University of 

Education

maydjlee@kice.re.kr Jeongdong Bldg 613, 15-5 

Jeong-dong, Jung-gu

Seoul

Leung, Wai Lin The Hong Kong Polytechnic 

University

egwcheng@polyu.edu.hk Department of English The Hong 

Kong Polytechnic

Hong Kong

Lim, Jooyoung Kyung Hee University sdebut7@gmail.com Sin Hyundai Apt., Hoegi-dong, Dongdaemun-gu

Lin, Weiyan South China Normal University, Jinan 

University

gzlinweiyan@sohu.com South China Normal University, 

Guangzhou, China

Guangzhou

LIN, Yahui National Taiwan Normal university yahuilin@ntnu.edu.tw Mandarin Trainining Center, NTNU, Taipei City

Lingle, Will Pusan University of Foreign Studies champollion22@gmail.com 105-1206 Daewoo 1 Cha Apts Haeundae-Gu

Masuda, Masanobu Koshien University masuda@koshien.ac.jp 10-1 Momiji-ga-oka Takarazuka

McEnery, Tony Lancaster University eiaamme@exchange.lancs.ac.uk UCREL Lancaster

Mendiata, Jenny University of Auckland jmen261@aucklanduni.ac.nz 14a Symonds Street Auckland

Meyerhoff, Miriam University of Auckland M.Meyerhoff@auckland.ac.nz DALSL, University of Auckland Auckland

Mincic-Obradovic, Ksenija University of Auckland k.obradovic@auckland.ac.nz 11c Corrella Rd Belmont

Mori, Michiyo The University of Auckland m.mori@auckland.ac.nz Arts 2, Level 4, Room 440 Auckland

Murcia-Bielsa, Susana Universidad Autónoma de Madrid susana.murcia@uam.es Calle Aurora 3, 5a Tres Cantos

Nakamura, Sachiko Aichi Gakuin University nakamus@dpc.agu.ac.jp 12 Araike, Iwasaki-cho Aichi-ken, Japan

Nam, Daehyeon Ulsan National Institute of Science 

and Technology

dnam@unist.ac.kr UNIST-gil 50, Eonyang-eup, Ulju-gun, Ulsan Metropolitan City, KOREA

Nation, Paul Victoria University of Wellington Paul.Nation@victoria.ac.nz 35 Warwick Street Wilton

Nesi, Hilary Coventry University aa3861@coventry.ac.uk Priory Street Coventry

Ng, Serene Singapore Centre for Chinese 

Language

serenengsh@gmail.com 287 Ghim Moh Road Singapore

Nomura, Mariko Tokyo University of Foreign Studies m.nomura311@gmail.com 1607 Saibata, Haruno-cho Kochi-shi

O'Donnell, Michael Universidad Autónoma de Madrid michael.odonnell@uam.es Calle Aurora 3, 5a Tres Cantos

Okada, Akira Daito Bunka University okakipon-p@hotmail.co.jp 1-37-2 Minamisenju Arakawa

Quasthoff, Uwe Leipzig University quasthoff@informatik.uni-leipzig.de Computer Science Dept. Leipzig

Rundell, Michael LEXICOM info@lexmasterclass.com XXXXXX XXXXXXX

Someya, Yasumasa Kansai University someya@someya-net.com 3-3-35 Yamate-cho Suita-shi, Osaka

Sooriyabandara, Dilik Sinhala Dictionary Office iduruwan@gmail.com Markes Pranadu Road Colombo 7

Sung, Li-May Graduate Institute of Linguistics, 

National Taiwan University

limay@ntu.edu.tw 1, Sec 4, Roosevelt Rd. Taipei

Tanangkingsing, Michael National Taipei University of 

Technology

miguelt@ms19.hinet.net 18F #78 Alley 3 Lane 182 Wenhua 

Road Section 2

Banqiao District New Taipei City

Tasanameelarp, Asama Prince of Songkla University asama.ta@psu.ac.th Faculty of Liberalarts&Management 

Sciences

Muang

Tegge, Friederike Victoria University of Wellington Friederike.Tegge@vuw.ac.nz School of Linguistics and Applied 

Language Studies

Kelburn, Wellington

Thompson, Alan Nagoya University of Commerce and 

Business

thompson@nucba.ac.jp 4-4 Sagamine, Komenoki-cho Nisshin

Tono, Yukio Tokyo University of Foreign Studies yukio.tono@gmail.com 1-23-10, NISHIMAGOME OTA

Usami, Mayumi Tokyo University of Foreign Studies usamima@tufs.ac.jp 4-23-12 Osawa Mitaka-shi
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Vaes, Cornelis John Benjamins Publishing kees.vaes@benjamins.nl P.O. Box 36224 NH

Vine, Elaine Victoria University of Wellington elaine.vine@vuw.ac.nz School of LALS Wellington

Wei, Naixing Beihang University nxwei@buaa.eddu.cn Foreign Languaes School Haidian District

Xining, Song University of Auckland daisysong@xtra.co.nz 1/227 Manukau Road Spsom

XU, QI The Chinese University of Hong Kong xqmiracle@gmail.com RmB814, PGH1, The Chinese 

University of Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Yang, Su-Xiang South China Normal University jzysx@126.com No.55, West Zhongshan 

Road,Guangzhou

Guangdong

Yao, Xinyue University of New South Wales xinyue.yao@unsw.edu.au School of Languages and Linguistics Sydney

Zhou, Junying Beijing University of Technology zhoujy@bjut.edu.cn No 100,Pingleyuan,Chaoyang 

District,Beijing

Beijing
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